
Year: 2020

Program: BBA-Banking and Insurance Semester: 7th (Spring)

Exam Roll 

No.

Fundamentals of 

Operations 

Management

Property and 

Liability 

Insurance

Treasury 

Management

Credit Risk 

Management

Trade 

Finance

Investment 

Management

Corporate 

Finance

14450023 C+

14450108 Withheld

14450109 B

14450205 Abs

14450221 F

14450226 C

14450279 F

15450008 B+

15450125 B-

15450127 C+

15450175 C

15450184 C+ C F Abs

15450196 C D+ F

15450212

15450215 F

15450228 C

15450371 C- C-

15450373 C B-

15450422 C+

15450429 F

15450445 B- C+

15450471 B-

15450492 B-

15450494 F F C-

15450495 C

15450499 C+ C

16450008 F

16450016 Abs Abs

16450056 B

16450066 B-

16450067 C C

16450079 B-
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16450081 Abs Abs

16450176 F

16450210 C

16450216 F

16450224 C+

16450296 C B- C

16450380 A B

16450402 B-

16450424 C

16450427 C

16450437 Withheld

16450440 C C

16450451 C

16450452 Abs C C

16450456 C B B

16450487 F

16450498 B

17450010 B- A- C

17450013 F F F Abs

17450015 C

17450016 F C+ F Abs

17450021 F B Abs C+

17450025 F B+ B- B+

17450031 A B+

17450043 B B-

17450045 B+

17450048 A A- A-

17450050 B

17450058 C

17450070 B-

17450077 C+

17450078 A
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17450080 B+ C+

17450085 Abs C+

17450086 Abs Abs Abs Abs

17450090 B

17450093 B

17450094 A-

17450096 F B+

17450100 B

17450125 C

17450128 Abs Abs Abs Abs

17450132 A-

17450133 A-

17450136 A-

17450142 C C+

17450144 C B

17450150 C A-

17450164 C B-

17450168 Abs Abs

17450177 C

17450183 C-

17450186 C- C+ C-

17450191 Abs

17450195 A A

17450203 B+

17450206 A-

17450209 B+ A-

17450215 A-

17450216 A-

17450219 Abs

17450226 B-

17450230 A-

17450234
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17450237 C+ C C+

17450238 C

17450240 B B+

17450242 B B+

17450245 B+

17450246 A- A B- B-

17450247 C

17450252 B+

17450261 A F

17450271 B+ A- B- F

17450272 A

17450280 B

17450284 B

17450290 Abs Abs Abs F

17450291 B- B+ B- F

17450295 A- B

17450301 B+

17450303 B+

17450319 A-

17450354 B-

17450356 Abs C+ Abs

17450357 C+ B-

17450359 B

17450361 B- C

17450362 B-

17450370 B-

17450381 B

17450382 C

17450387 Abs C

17450391 C+

17450392 C

17450396 F
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17450399 C-

17450402 C

17450411 Abs

17450417 C+ B B-

17450419 B+

17450421 C+

17450422 B-

17450431 C

17450444 B

17450447 B+

17450453 B+ B

17450455 B

17450456 B

17450476 B

17450489 C+

17450504 B-

17450509 C+

17450510 C+

17450527 C+

17450538 C+ C+

17450540 Abs Abs

17450541 B-

17450544 B+

17450550 B+

17450553 B- C+ F

17450556 B- B- Abs B

17450557 B

17450558 C+ F

17450559 B B

17450560 B-

17450562 B-

17450566 B-
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17450567 Abs

17450577 B-

17450579 B+

17450580 B-

17450594 B- Abs C+ Abs B+
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